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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
9.0 With a Smile and a Song
10. O Devotions: Rev. D. i
Woolf
10.20 For My Lady: "Lost Pro-
perty"’
1045 "Here and There," by
Nelle scanlan
41. 0 To Lighten the Task
91,15 Music While You Work
412, 0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 From Our Library
2.30 Classical Music
3.30 in Varied Mood m

3.45 Music While You Work
4.15 Light music
5, 0 Children’s session, with
"David and Dawn"
5.45 vinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS and War Review)
7. 0 State Placement announce-
ments
7. & Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME: _Selected recordings ,

ey What the Commentatorsay ;8.0 Studio Orchestra, con-ducted by Harold Baxter,
Overture in B Flat (Schu-bert), ‘‘Un, Bal’ (Berlioz)
8.14 Nancy Evans (contralto),
Seven spanish Songs (Falla)
8.26 Studio Orchestra,"A Shropshire Lad" (Butter-
worth)
$8.36 Wilhelm Backhaus (piano),Scherzo in E Flat (Brahms)
8.44 Viadimir Rosing (tenor),"Do Not Speak, Beloved,""Why?" (Tchaikovski) "

8.48 Studio Orchestra, |"Le Lac des Cygnes
kovski)
8.57 Station notices
8. 0 Newsree! with Commentary
9.28 Charles Brill Orchestra, ,

"Soiree Musicales’ (Rossini-
Britten)
9.41 Andre Gaudin (baritone), —"Autumn," ‘Farewell’ (Fauré)
98.47 London Philharmonic Or-
chestra
"Facade Suite" (Walton)
10. 3 Music, mirth and melody
10.50 War Review
41,0 LONDON NEWS
41.45 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from the Boys Over-
seas
12.0 CLOSE DOWN

NZ2 AUCKLAND830 kc. 341 m.

5. 0-6.0 p.m, Light music
7. G@ After dinner music
4 "Buccaneers"
8.15 Variety
9, 0 "The Mighty Minnites’’
9.14 Arthur Salisbury’s Orches-

(Tchai-

tra
9.26 Musical comedy

and light
poate
gem

410. for Quiet
Close downZANEke. 240 m.

5. Op.m. Light orchestral and
popular variety7. Orchestral and tnstru-
mental session
7.35 "FoundationsRy Liberty:Tudor Times": ings from
English by the Rev.
G. A. Naylor8.0 Concert t

9.0 Miscellaneous
9.30 Air Force signal prepara-
tien
10. 0 Close down
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News|
8. 0 Morning variety
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 For the music lover
10.2810 10.30 Time signals
10.40 For My Lady: Husbands
and Wives. Ben Lyon and Bebe
Daniels, U.S.A.
11.0 A.C.E. TALK: "A Few
Thrifty Recipes"
11.15 Versatile artists
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
2. 0 Classical hour
3.0 Jn lighter mood
4.43 Non stop variety
5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-|DON NEWS and War Review)7.0 BBC Talks
7.28 107.30 Time signals
7.15 They Also Serve; Women’s
Auxiliary Air Force
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME;"in Quiet Mood"Music from the Masters

Sr What the Commentatorsay8.3 "The Author of Waverley"
(A BBC production)
8.30 The 2YA Concert Orches-
tra. Conductor: Leon de Mauny
Overture "Martha" (Flotow),
Suite "Sylvan. Scenes" (Flet-
cher); In Beauty’s" Bower,
Sylvia Dances, The Pool of Nar-
cissus, Cupid’s Carnival, Tone
Poem "Phaeton" (Saint-Saens)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 A Band from a Military
CampConductor: Captain C. Pike
Vocalist: Pat Woods (soprano)
10. 0 "Rhythm on Record"
New dance recordings, compéred
by "Turntable"
10.50 War Review .

11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.15 Repetition of Talks andGreetings from the Boys Over-
seas
12. 0 CLOSE DOWN

bOW | WELLINGTON |840 kc. 357 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. O- Dinner. music
7. 0 After dinner music
8.0 Variety
8.45 "The Woman in White"
9. 0 SONATA PROGRAMME:
Watson Forbes and Maria Kor-
chinska, Sonata for Viola and
Piano (Ba
9.21 Feodor Chaliapin (bass)
9.25 Marcel Dupre (organ),
Finale of Sonata No. 1 (Men-
delssohn)
9.30 Air Force signal prepara-
tion ‘
410. 0 Variety ~

10.30 Close down

'2QY7[p)
WELLINGTON

~-_ 990 kc. 303m,
7. Op.m. Comedyland :

7.30 One Good Deed a Day
7.43. With a Smile and a Song
8.25 ‘Krazy Kapers"’
3 Piccadilly on Parade.916 "Silas Marner"
9.45 Tempo di valse.
410. 0 Close down

VAB NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke. 370m.
8. Op.m. Studio programme9, O «Station notices9.2 Recordings i
10. 0 Close down

QV
_
Aas
780 ke 395m

7. 0, 845a.m. London News
11. 0 Morning programme

:12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m,, LONDON NEWS)
5. O For the Children
6.0 ‘Michael Strogoff"
6.15 LONDON NEWS and War
Review
6.45 Station announcements

|‘"Here’s a Queer Thing"
7. O After dinner music
7.30 Variety Hour
745 What the Commentators
Say
8.30 Dance session by Hat-
chett’s swingtett&
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Harry HWorlick’s Salon Or-
chestra, "Valse Bluette" (Drigo)
9.28 Richard Tauber (tenor),
"Good-night’" (Kunneke)
9.31 H. Robinson Cleaver
(organ), "Jealousy" (Gade)
9.34 "Hildegarde Looks Back"
9.40 Len Fellis (banjo), "Lover
Come Back to Me’ (Romberg)
9.43 The International Novelty
Orchestra, "The Wedding of the
Rose"’ (Jessel)
9.47 "Drama in Cameo": "TheShadow of the Guillotine"
10. 0 Close down

POVAN Perea
ame
Op.m. "The Crimson Trail!"
7.23

:

:

a Light music
8. 0 Sketches and variety8.30 Light classical selections
9. 1 Grand Opera excerpts947 "Live, Love and Laugh"
10. 0 Close down

7272S) GISBORNE |

980 ke. 306m. |
7..Op.m, _ After dinner music7.15 «Serenades
7.30 Mouth-ofgan variety
7.45 London PianoAccordion
. Band8.0 Light concert programme
$8.30 Variety on the air
9.30 Pance programme10.0 Close down

WH CHRISTCHURCH720 kc. 416 m,
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Morning programme
10. 0. For.

«My Lady: World-
famous Orchestras: Lamoureux
Orchestra of Paris
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Light music
11.16 Help for the Home Cook:
Miss M. A. Blackmore
11.30 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2. 0 usie While You Work
2.30 Khythm Parade3.0 Classical Hour4.0 Variety programme4.30 Light orchestras and bal-
5. 0 Children’s session
6.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS and War Review)
7..0. .Local news service7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Selected recordings745 What the Commentators
Sa of
8. 0 Sadler’s Wells Orchestra,"The Prospect Before Us’
(Boyce, arr. Lambert)
8.24 From the Studio: Lucy
Kent (mezzo-contralto): Songs
PY
Schubert
he Linden Tree," "The En-
quirer," "The Sunset Glow"835 Organ recital by Dr. J. C.
Bradshaw, relayed from the
Civic, Theatre
"Phantasie" (First Movement)from Sonata in D Flat, Op. 154
(Rheinberger) , "Ave Mariad’Arcadelt" (Liszt), "Humor-eske" (Dvyorak) ,

8.55 Sorokin lussian Choir,
*Pedsants’ Chorus (‘Prince
Igor’’) (Borodin-Rimsky-Kor-
sakov)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Detroit Symphony Orches-
tra an Fantasie" (Herbert)
9.33 Peter Dawson © (bass-bari-
tone),"Britain’s Heritage"
9.44 Albert Sandler and oils
Orchestra,
"Selection of Haydn Wood’s
Songs’ (Wood)
9.50 Essie Ackland (contralto),
"Love’s Old Sweet Song"
(Molloy)
9.54 Boston Promenade Orches-
tra,
"Danube Waves" Waltz (Ivano-
vici)10.2 "The Masters in LighterMood"
10.50 War Review
11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.15 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from the Boys Over-
seas
12.0 CLOSE DOWN

SV CHRISTCHURCH
1200 kc. 250m 2

5. Op.m. Early evening melo-
dies
6. 0 Everyman’s Music
7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 Chopin and his Music8.0 Band session, with
"Theatre Box" at 8.25
9.0 Opera at Home
9.15 Famous Orchestras: Sad-
Jer’s Wells Orchestra
9.30 Air Force signal prepara-
tion
10. 0 Light airs by ght en-
sembles
10.390 Close down

GREYMOUTH
940 ke. 319 m

7, 0, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Morning Music
9.30 Josephine Clare: ‘Good
Housekeeping"’
10. 0-10.30 Devotional Service12.0 Luneh music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS) ;
3. 0 Classical programme
3.30 Miscellaneous recordings
4.30 Dance tunes and popular
songs
6.15 ‘The Golden Boomerang"
5.30 Dinner music
6.15 LONDON NEWS and War
Review
6.57 Station notices
7. O Grand Massed Brass Bands,
"The Arcadians" Overture

(Monckton)
7.12 Band of H.M. Irish Guards,
"Nautical Moments" (arr. Win-
ter)
7.24 BBC Wireless MilitaryBand,
"Passing of the Regiments"
7.32 Pance music745 What the Commentators

as Piccadilly8.35 Variety and Vaudeville9.0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Orchestral and Ballad
programme, featuring the
Be
dhe

a ony Suite’ (Coates)10. 0. Close down

"ai, Y 790 ke, 380 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News9.30 Music While You, Work
10. 0 ‘Cooking by Gas": Talk by
Miss J. Ainge
10.20 Devotional Service
411.0 For My Lady: Moods:Dreams
11.15 A.C.E. TALK: "What Are
Your Fabrics Made Off?"
11.30 Musical \ Silhouettes
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
4.15 p.m, LONDON NEWS)

2.0 Music of the Celts
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 An Organ Voluntary
3.15 New record ngs
3.30 Classical 'lour
4.30 Café music
6. O Children’s session
5.45 Pinner music (6.15, LONe
DON NEWS and War Review)
7. 0 Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Dad and Dave’’
745 What the Commentators
Say8.0 ‘Musical Digest"
8.25 "Baffles"
8.51 Novelty Quintet,
"Las Altenitas," ‘Rememe
brance," "Zacatecaz" (Espinoza)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Beecham and London Phil-
harmonie Orchestra,
"March" (from "Fair Maid of
Perth" Suite) (Bizet)
9.29 Heddle Nash (tenor),
"MeGregor’s Gathering’ (arr,
Batten)
9.82 Readings by Professor T,
Dp. Adems,
Sir Walter Scott’s "Rob Roy"

O58
8 FM ‘Grenadier Guardsand, P

"Ivanhoe" Selection (Sullivan,
arr. Godfrey)
40..0 Dance music by Dick Col-
vin and his Music
10.60 War Review
411. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.15 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from Boys Overseas
12. 0 CLOSE DOWN

LNYVO DUNEDIN1140 ke, 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 For the Connoisseur
9.0 "Homestead on the Rise"
9.15 Dance music
9.45 Piano rhythm
10. 0 Soliloquy
10.30 Close down

| aINV 2S INVERCARGILL680 ke, 44] m,

7. 0, 8.45 a.m. London News11.0 For My Lady: Moods:
Dreams
11.15 A.C.E. TALK: "What Are
Your Fabrics Made Of?"
11.30 Musical Silhouettes
12, 0-2.p.m. Lunch music (12,15
and 1.15, LONDON NEWS)
5. 0 Children’s session; "Bluey"
5.15 Merry moments
5.45 Personalities on Parade:
Edna Uatzfeld and Mark Strong
(piano duettists)
6. 0 Budget of Sport from the
Sportsman
6.15 LONDON NEWS and War
Review
6.45 After dinner music
7.30 Gardening Talk
7465 What the Commentators
Say
8. 0 Rachmaninoff’s Symphony
_No. 3 in A Major, Op. 44, Phila-
deIphia Orchestra8.45 Presenting for the First
Time
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 "The ~ Yeomen = ofGuard,’ Debroy Somers Band
9.30 ‘Nobody’s Island"
9.56 ‘Valse Triste’ (Sibelius),
Stokowski and PhiladeplihiaOrchestra
10. 0 Close down

Changes of address may be madeby giving two weeks’ notice to
the Publ ing Department, "TheListener," Box 5004, Lambton Quay,
Wellington, C.1.
LISTENERS SUBSCRIPTIONS. —
paid in advance at any Money Order
Office: Twelve ay 7! sixmonths, 6/-; three months, 3/-.


